replacement figure is based upon crafting a similar ring employing similar materials and techniques being for a retail insurance purpose

only. This figure does not represent the previous selling price of the item and will not be indicative of the resale value of the item.

Insurance ReplacementYaluation $31950.00

The total of the one item included in this valuation is Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty dollars.

Total Value: $3,950.00

These items were valued for Cash Converters
by Margaret M. Blood F.G.A.A., Dip. D.T., N.C.J.V. R.V. 345

Exchange Rates: US$ 0.7268 Yen 86.0000 Metal Prices (US$/ounce) : Gold 1212.20

The article(s) described above have been examined and the values given are an expression of our opinion on the date srated.